
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce,
Vanilla Ice Cream

Affogato, Vanilla Ice Cream, Espresso & Biscotti

Golden Syrup Sponge, Custard or Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Brownie, Vanilla Ice Cream, Cookie Crumb 

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

Puddings

Coffee

Americano

Cappuccino 

Latte

Espresso 

Irish Coffee

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

£2.70

£6.45

Baileys Latte £6.45

 Port

Graham's Late Bottled
Vintage Port

£4.95  /  £32.00
75ml / Bottle

GF - Gluten Free | GFA - Gluten Free Available | V - Vegetarian

All our food is prepared to order so we strive to satisfy all dietary requirements. Please inform one of our team of your specific allergy or dietary requirement when ordering.
If you require more information about any ingredients or allergens in our dishes, please ask a member of our team. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all tables over

six guests. 

Fountains Gold, Crackers, Chutney, Celery, Grapes £7.50
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