DESSERT MENU



PUDDINGS

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.00
Affogato, Vanilla Ice Cream, Espresso & Biscotti [GFA]	£6.00
Golden Syrup Sponge, Custard or Vanilla Ice Cream	£6.00
Chocolate Brownie, Vanilla Ice Cream, Cookie Crumb	£7.00
Fountains Gold, Crackers, Chutney, Celery, Grapes M	£7.50

COFFEE		PORT	
Americano	£3.70	Graham's Late Bottled	75ML / BOTTLE £4.95 / £32.00
Cappuccino	£3.70	Vintage Port	2 11.75 7 202.00
Latte	£3.70		
Espresso	£2.70		
Irish Coffee	£6.45		
Baileys Latte	£6.45		

GF - Gluten Free | GFA - Gluten Free Available | V - Vegetarian

All our food is prepared to order so we strive to satisfy all dietary requirements. Please inform one of our team of your specific allergy or dietary requirement when ordering.

If you require more information about any ingredients or allergens in our dishes, please ask a member of our team. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all tables over six guests.

